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201510090003
54290

10/09/2015
10:14:56

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantor DEEDS BROADSTONE
JFR
PORTFOLIO
LLC

3 3 Lot#:13 Book:3
Pg:3
Sub:STORRS
AND TROY
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

201510090003
54270

10/09/2015
10:14:54

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantor DEEDS BROADSTONE
JFR
PORTFOLIO
LLC

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201510090003
54280

10/09/2015
10:14:55

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

BROADSTONE
JFR
PORTFOLIO
LLC

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201512280004
39970

12/28/2015
01:52:39

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

ROY MICHAEL
L

5 25 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:25
Sub:SHELENA
ESTATES

201512300004
43050

12/30/2015
11:43:07

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

MDC COAST 2
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43040

12/30/2015
11:43:06

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantor DEEDS MDC COAST 2
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510090003
54300

10/09/2015
10:14:57

JACKS
FAMILY
RESTAURANT
S LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

BROADSTONE
JFR
PORTFOLIO
LLC

3 3 Lot#:13 Book:3
Pg:3
Sub:STORRS
AND TROY
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO


