Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANTS LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510090003 54290	10/09/2015 10:14:56	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantor	DEEDS	BROADSTONE JFR PORTFOLIO LLC			3	3		Lot#:13 Book:3 Pg:3 Sub:STORRS AND TROY ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
201510090003 54270	10/09/2015 10:14:54	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantor	DEEDS	BROADSTONE JFR PORTFOLIO LLC						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201510090003 54280	10/09/2015 10:14:55	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	BROADSTONE JFR PORTFOLIO LLC						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201512280004 39970	12/28/2015 01:52:39	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	ROY MICHAEL L			5	25		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:25 Sub:SHELENA ESTATES
201512300004 43050	12/30/2015 11:43:07	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	MDC COAST 2 LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43040	12/30/2015 11:43:06	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantor	DEEDS	MDC COAST 2 LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510090003 54300	10/09/2015 10:14:57	JACKS FAMILY RESTAURANT S LP	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	BROADSTONE JFR PORTFOLIO LLC			3	3		Lot#:13 Book:3 Pg:3 Sub:STORRS AND TROY ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO